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Women / 1 / L1 s1  g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Marquez661
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.725 9.4009.025 36.400
3T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Khristian Mathis465
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.375 9.000 9.0008.400 35.775
1 3 5 3 2 

2 

Aria Getz511
Top Contenders

9.300 9.450 8.3008.550 35.600
2 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Emilia Harrow484
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.000 8.725 9.0508.800 34.575
12 5T 2 2 4 

4 

Sophia Woodward401
United Flip Force

9.000 8.800 8.3008.200 34.300
6 4 7T 5T 5 

5 

Elodie Nguyen196
Gymnastics USA 

9.100 8.725 8.3008.150 34.275
5 5T 11 5T 6 

6 

Anna Clark507
Top Contenders

9.250 8.350 8.2008.200 34.000
3T 10 7T 9 7 

7 

Anabelle Davis508
Top Contenders

8.800 8.000 8.3008.650 33.750
8T 13 3 5T 8 

8 

Chloe Sealy402
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.900 9.050 8.4008.375 33.725
13 2 6 4 9 

9 

Jordyn Crews182
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 8.650 8.0507.800 33.350
7 8 12 11 10 

10 

Hailey Penfold519
Top Contenders

8.800 8.300 8.0008.200 33.300
8T 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Hadley Raysin225
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 8.500 8.1508.200 33.050
11 9 7T 10 12 

12 

Harper Clayton180
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 8.150 7.2507.700 31.650
10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1  g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Perez460
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.300 9.3259.350 37.425
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Kaplan434
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.050 9.2008.775 36.375
2T 5T 7 5 2 

2 

Ashley Castenada450
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.600 9.2759.075 35.950
9 10T 2 3 3 

3 

Eloise Friedman428
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.650 9.2508.900 35.750
10 9 4 4 4 

4 

Gabrielle Williams235
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 9.050 8.5009.000 35.725
7 5T 3 11 5 

5 

Aiyanna Hawkins385
United Flip Force

9.350 8.900 8.6758.750 35.675
2T 8 8 7 6 

6 

Jazlynn Diaz382
United Flip Force

9.250 8.950 8.5508.825 35.575
5 7 6 10 7 

7 

Braylynn Perdomo488
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.225 8.425 9.4508.425 35.525
6 12T 10 1 8 

8 

Olivia Byler506
Top Contenders

9.100 9.100 8.9508.100 35.250
8 4 11 6 9 

9 

Allison Walters525
Top Contenders

8.900 9.200 8.2508.850 35.200
11 2 5 13 10 

10 

Alana Moyer222
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 9.125 8.6008.700 35.075
13 3 9 9 11 

11 

Mackenzie Sullivan523
Top Contenders

9.350 8.600 8.4008.000 34.350
2T 10T 13 12 12 

12 

Lillian Secrest204
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 8.425 8.6508.050 33.825
12 12T 12 8 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1  g3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Scianandre492
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.600 9.600 9.5009.200 37.900
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Leah Garciga453
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.250 9.6009.550 37.850
3 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Galilea Moreno439
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.650 9.100 9.5758.950 37.275
1 8 6 3 3 

3 

Isabella Bendever425
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.350 9.6008.600 36.950
4 4 8 1T 4 

4 

Abby Heath218
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.500 8.7509.000 36.450
6 2T 4T 5 5 

5 

Hannah Jennings433
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 9.225 8.6509.175 36.225
7 7 3 6T 6 

6 

Kara Santarpio673
Top Contenders

9.050 9.500 8.6508.900 36.100
9 2T 7 6T 7 

7 

Taylor Earls509
Top Contenders

9.100 9.300 8.4009.000 35.800
8 5 4T 9 8 

8 

Rowen Cosgrave674
Gymnastics USA 

9.275 8.525 8.1008.450 34.350
5 10 9 11 9 

9 

Ariahna Marano438
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.025 8.5508.350 33.925
11 13 10 8 10 

10 

Kendal Bowen178
Gymnastics USA 

9.025 8.350 7.6008.100 33.075
10 12 11 13 11 

11 

Kiley Jones386
United Flip Force

8.400 8.550 8.3507.450 32.750
12T 9 13 10 12 

12 

Kelsie Love675
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 8.500 7.9007.550 32.350
12T 11 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 s1  g4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alison Siebrecht493
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.575 9.450 9.3759.450 37.850
2 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Angeleigh Trevino498
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.700 9.500 9.5759.000 37.775
1 1 4 1 2 

2 

Julianne Coyne426
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.000 9.4759.075 36.750
11 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Melanie Mercedes387
United Flip Force

9.325 9.075 9.3008.975 36.675
9 4 5 5 4 

4 

Farrah Scott522
Top Contenders

9.500 9.125 8.9008.950 36.475
5 3 6 8 5 

5 

Gabriela De La Torre452
TumbleBees 

9.375 8.325 9.3759.225 36.300
7 13T 2 3T 6 

6 

Nyla Dewsnap483
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.250 9.000 9.0008.675 35.925
10 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Kendall Terrell392
United Flip Force

9.350 8.850 8.8508.650 35.700
8 8T 8 9T 8 

8 

Emily Webster398
United Flip Force

9.525 8.450 8.7508.600 35.325
4 12 9 12 9 

9 

Neesa Kompothecras660
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 8.500 8.8008.300 35.150
3 11 12 11 10 

10 

Isabelle Van Vliet499
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.700 9.000 8.9258.400 35.025
13 5T 11 7 11 

11 

Chloe Walding233
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 8.550 8.8508.525 34.525
14 10 10 9T 12 

12 

Madelyn Mclaughlin194
Gymnastics USA 

9.400 8.325 8.2008.100 34.025
6 13T 14 13 13 

13 

Finlay Musser518
Top Contenders

9.150 8.850 7.7008.150 33.850
12 8T 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 113.600 28.875 28.550 27.650 28.525
21 1 1

2 Sarasota Gym Academy L 112.125 28.600 27.675 27.200 28.650
12 3 2

3 Top Contenders L 109.750 28.150 28.250 26.850 26.500
44 2 3

4 United Flip Force L 108.600 28.225 26.925 26.550 26.900
33 4 4
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees S 112.050 28.275 27.275 28.125 28.375
11 2 1

2 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 108.725 27.750 27.675 26.700 26.600
23 1 2

3 Gymnastics USA S 103.525 27.775 25.900 24.700 25.150
32 3 3
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